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IT Bills

AL —-TECH COMPUTER’S

Sales & Services
OFFICE A : 108/B, Pride Residency Pratapganj Peth,Satara- 415 002.
' Mobile: 9922776020 / 9767745965
CASH/CREDIT MEMO

M/s.

AMDAR SHASHIKANT SHINDE )
MAHAVIDYALAY, MEDHA. ' : NO. 6751 ¥
(Library) o /
DATE: 05 Sept.2018
No DESCRIPTION SR.NO. QTY.| U.PRISE AMOUNT
1) |INTEL CORE i 3 3.00 GHz 7400 Pro 21.424239A3757 1 9500
2) | ASUS ORIGINAL H81 M-CS MB HOMOCS053 1 4750
pus 3) |WD ITB HDD SATA WCC6Y7SCTTVN 1 3900 i
. 4) |AOXER DDR-3 4 GB 1600 MHz RAM AA6550P16 1 2500 33,600/- '
N— 5) |LGDVDREWRITTER 711HAHY103625 1 1050 '
6) |CABINET WITH SMPS VIP/ARTIS 506BR 1 2150
7)  |DELL 18.5"LED MONITOR WIDE CN02C8FJ3030083D2GHE| 1 5850 b
8) |CIRCLE COMBO C50 KEY +MOUSE © CNKNK9DG65X 2 1900
9) |PAWARSAFE /ARTIS 600VA UPS ARG47RFJSO912CE 1 2000 ;
TOTAL 33,600/- |

Amount in Words:- Thirtythree thousand Six Hundred Only.

_ LSRN
; yL4 kY
"~/ Prepard Bi.

Thanks!

OFFICE : Venna Chawk, Me

dha.415012 E-mail :altechmustafa@gmail.com Mobile: 992277602C / 9767745555

<5



AL -TEC COMPUTER’S
' Sales & Services
18 B/A Kachhl APT, PLOT No. FF3,BudhwarPeth,Satara-415 002
Mobile: 9922776020 /9767745965

M. _ CASH/ CRI)IT MEMO

AMDAR SHASHIKANT SHINDE
- MAHAVIDYALAY, MEDHA. . NO 2]40
DATE: 18JULY 2016.

I. | INTEL CORE I-5 2.8GHz 44408 MC607034A0255 ol
2.| ASUS ORIGINAL 81 M-V3 MB G2MOCS027438 o1
3.| WD ITB HDD SATA ' WCC4J75VPVIV 01
4. | KINGSTON DDR-3 4 GBIGOOMHzRAM | 0016519 01
5.| LG DVD REWRITTER S09HBNW214967 01 30 003/
6. | CABINET WITH SMPS VIP/ARTIS 506BS-EOTU o1
7. | QUICK-HEAL PRO ANTIVIRUS

| IUSER 1YEAR LICENSE .| FQO136815300908R528C 01
8. ZEBION 2.0USB SPEAKERS 86021620127 01

Prepard By

Al-TeSdormputer's
SALES & SERVICES,MEDHA
PROP:- M .M. PATHAN
MaB-2222776020

Thanks!.



{2 |pesktop- Hp 84715000 | 9.00 No.

TAX INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)
I A " Olympus Comiputers (2020-21) - (From 1-Apr-2020) | Invoice No. Dated
| @"‘.ULYMPUS . Regd. Off.: 1A Sadanand Apt. 977/A/3 2103045 27-Mar-2021
i i C ’ Shivajinagar, Opp. Dr. Homi Bhabha Hospital | Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment
| L [ONPUTERS  Near Deep Banglow Chowk, Pune - 411 016 Nt

Tel: 020 25677834/ 25677934 Supplier's Ref.
f—————— GSTIN/UIN: 27ABBPD0183D1ZB

Other Reference(s)

E-Mail ; accounts@olympuscomputers.com
2 SgiotympaetaipHiey Buyer's Order No.

2040020095

Buyer

Dated
19-Mar-2021

Fleetguard Filters Pvt. Ltd.
Gat No. 87/1, 87/2, Villege Nandur, Tal Daund, Dist Pune
State Name : Maharashtra; Code : 27 ’

Despatch Document No.

Delivery Note Date

GSTIN/UIN 1 27TAAACF3125C129 Despatched through

Dgstinafion_ ]

Terms of Delivery

Sl Description of Goods HSN/SAC | Quantity
No.

Rate

per | Disc. % Amount

b4 Printer 8443 2.00 No.
HP All in One Printer Lasertank 1200W
S/No:CNBRP14DV7
| __S/NO:CNBRP14FHO

HP Deskiop Pro G3 MT Core 15-9500
8GB, 178 NO ODD, 18.5" LED, Win10
S/No: INA039SY2W

S/No: INA039SYOS

S/No: INAO39SY1F

S/No: INA039SY2Q

S/No: INA039S Y00

S/No: INA039SY0B

S/No: INA039S Y55

S/No: INA039SXZM

|__S/No: INAO39SY3G

3| Desktop- Hp 84715000 | 1.00 No.
Core [7-9700U, 1668, 1TB NO 0DD 18.5°LED Win 10
S/No:4CE1023V.J6

4 {mic 85182200 | 2.00 No.
Studio Master XR-40LL
Microphone

16,750.00

46,500.00

56,750.00

6,250.00

No. 33,500.00

No. 4,18,500.00

No. 56,750.00

No. 12,500.00

continued ...

This is a Computer Generated Invoice




TAX INVOICE(Page 2)

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

r ~ Olympus Computers (2020-21) - (From 1-Apr-2020) Invoice No. Dated
. “f\ULYMPUS : Regd. Off.: 1A Sadanand Apt. 977/A/3 2103045 27-Mar-2021
i tWFUTERS © Shivajinagar, Opp. Dr. Homi Bhabha Hospital Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment
| H . Near Deep Banglow Chowk, Pune - 411 016 Immediate
| -(I;eSIT?IgI?UZISGQ—;,BA?é 33?17178%?3128 Supplier's Ref. Other Reference(s)
E-Mail ; accounts@olympuscomputers.com
B (G0l mpLEROmPUIETS.C Buyer's Order No. Dated _
Fleetguard Filters Pvt. Ltd. 2040020095 19-Mar-2021
Gat No. 87/1, 87/2, Villege Nandur, Tal Daund, Dist Pune Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Date
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27 A
GSTIN/UIN 1 27AAACF3125C1Z9 Despatched through Destination
Terms of Delivery
Sl Description of Goods HSN/SAC | Quantity Rate per |Disc. % Amount
No.
V51 Podium With Built In MIC 85182200 1.00 No.| 34,880.00( No. 34,980.00
AHUJA WSL 25000R
PODIUM WITH BUILT IN MIC/AMPLIFIER
/Speaker System(WSL2500R) )
\_6Projector 8528 3.00 No.| 29,500.00| No. 88,500.00
EPSON PROJECTOR EB S41
Model: H842C
\_|Z-tviewSonic Display 1.00 No. | 1,13,500.00 | ‘No. 1,13,500.00
: MYVIEWBOARD IFP6550-2 ;
'L,,B/‘Sﬁwr 84716050 1.00 No.| 8,450.00| No. 8,450.00
HONEYWELL MK 7120 ORBIT Handsfree
S/No: 2520452208
Barcode Scanner ‘
~ 7,66,680.00
OUTPUT SGST 9% 9(% 69,001.20
OUTPUT CGST 9% 9% 69,001.20
Total 20.00 No. ¥ 9,04,682.40
Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INR Nine Lakh Four Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Two and
Forty paise Only
Company's PAN : ABBPDO0183D
Declaration
7We hereby certify that my/our registration certificateunder the { ASSH It
Maharashtra Value Added Tax Act 2002 is in force on which the \ |
sale of the goods specified in this tax invoice is made by me/us. for Olympus Computers (2020.21,)’- (From 1-Apl’-2020)
Ans that the transaction of sale covered by this tax invoice has <
been affected by me/us and it shall be accounted for in the >
turnover of sales whil_e filling and the due tax, if any payable on
gheﬂcs-alfar;_a_g;ae_%%g‘?_}c;g; shall be paid. (PMC LBT NO - AUthOl’iSEd Signato

This is a Computer Generated Invoice




TAX INVOICE
(Tax Analysis)

¢ -

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Invoice No. 2103045

Olympus Computers (2020-21) - (From 1-Apr-2020)
Regd. Off.: 1A Sadanand Apt. 977/A/3
Shivajinagar, Opp. Dr. Homi Bhabha Hospital
Near Deep Banglow Chowk, Pune - 411 016
Tel: 020 25677834/ 25677934
GSTIN/UIN: 27ABBPD0183D1ZB
E-Mail : accounts@olympuscomputers.com

Party : Fleetguard Filters Pvt. Ltd.
Gat No. 87/1, 87/2
Villege Nandur

Dated 27-Mar-2021

Tal Daund
Dist Pune
GSTIN/UIN . 27AAACF3125C129
State Name : Maharashtra, Code : 27
HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax Total
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount Tax Amount
8443 33,500.00 9% 3,015.00 9% 3,015.00 6,030.00
84715000 4,75,250.00 9% 42,772.50 9% 42,772.50 85,545.00
85182200 47,480.00 9% 4,273.20 9% 4,273.20 8,546.40
8528 88,500.00 9% 7,965.00 9% 7,965.00 15,930.00
' 1,13,500.00 9% 10,215.00 9% 10,215.00 20,430.00
84716050 8,450.00 9% 760.50 9% 760.50 1,521.00
Total 7,66,680.00 69,001.20 69,001.20 1,38,002.40

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Lakh Thirty Eight Thousand Two and Forty paise Only

for Olympus Computers (2020-21) - (From 1-Apr-2020)

Authorised Signato




Tax Invoice

SAlI ENTERPRISES |
SHOP NO C-9 LAXMI PLAZA SRINO 531 A/1 SADAR BAZAR SATARA
Phone no.: 9850460933 Email: saienterprisespp11@gmail.com |
GSTIN: 27AXMPP6959J121, State: 27-Maharashtra |
:BiilTo: " i S a N
b= Eha R Bt ‘ Invoice No.: 3 .
. Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay Medha i

oz

i

! Date: 09-04-2022 |
Tal- Jaoli Dist- satara i
# | ltem name 'HSN/SAC | Quamtity  Unit| Price/unit, GST  Amount.
‘. mintelcoreidprogessorwithCpu | | | I 5 . ¥25169.49 !
i1 @ r i ; 15, Nos:  ¥9,322.03 | (18.0%) < 6500000
2 {Hp combo keyboard and mouse i 15} Nos' ¥847.46| % 252801%:; Loz 14,999.99
'3 Tplink switch 16 Port ! ;. 1 Nos, 211864  gged  ¥2500.00
4 Dlinkcat 6 cable _ 100 Nos | 22966 ifg%;‘; ' 2350000
Total T ' 131 ' | %28,372.88 ¥1,85990.90
Invoice Amount In Words | Amounts: ;
One Lakh Eighty Six Thousand Rupees only i Sub Total ¥1,85,999.99
'Round off 2001/
[Total %1,86,000.00
Received %0.00
‘Balance %1,86,000.00;
|You Saved 20.01:
Tax type Taxable amount Rate Tax amount ‘
| SGST 21,57,627.11 9.0% $14,186.45) ‘
| CGST ¥1,57,627.11 9.0% $14,186.45
| Terms and conditions: Far, SA| ENTERPRISES
' Once sold Material cannot be Taken back.
: No Warranty for Burn or Damage Parts. ! Qy”

| Warranty For One year Hardware only® Brand's.
: Thanks for doing business with us!

| Bank details:

| Bank Name: Hdfc Bank, Satara

i Bank Account No.: 50200031394762

' Bank IFSC code: HDFC0000790

* Account Holder's Name: SAI ENTERPRISES

Authorized Signatory

Y Vyapar



Payment Receipt

LATECH

AL TECH COMPUTER'S

office A-Pride city App.Pratapganjpeth Satara.

Office B- Venna Chawk, Medha.

Phone no.: 9922776020 Email: altechmustafa@gmail.com
State: 27-Maharashtra

Received From:

Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay Jr.College Medha

Receipt No.: 159
. Date: 18-07-2022
Time: 12:47 PM

Amount In Words

Five Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees only

Amounts:
Received ¥5,700.00

Description:

payment received by cheque
No.034238

For, AL TECH COMPUTER'S

=

Authorized Signatory




Cash/Credit Invoice |

C-2L79

|

AL TECH COMPUTER'S '
office A-Pride city App.Pratapganjpeth Satara. |
Office B- Venna Chawk, Medha. |

Phone no.: 9922776020 Email: altechmustafa@gmail.com
State: 27-Maharashtra .
BillTo: S T invoice No: 586 |
{ Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay Jr.College Medha | Date: 18-07-2022
: Time: 11:30 AM ‘
(tem name__ ] " Unit. Price/ unit T A ’
" Tcomputer Formatting and installation | T R
i1 { windows 7Pro data backup and restore 4 ! 1! NOS ¥ 450.00: $450.00
: | February 2022 | | i |
Cat 6 cable 5 MTR! 35.00 £175.00!
‘: | Evm 4 gb Ddr 3 Ram S/N.JKGFFKH8S 1 NOS| 21,755.00| 2 1,755.001
i %g:g?t;:lazlggztwlrus License 1 year 4 1 i NOS% z 650.00% z 650.00%
; . g ; ; |
st o  MAeH 2022 vos|  wasom| €400,
6 : Ink bottle black on Epson printer i 11 NOS: Z300.00 ¥300.00
7 Mkl tecnical online support charges ’! 7! NOS| %300.00/ £300.00|
! E Epson black ink bottle 14 July 2022 1 , NOS .‘ Z300.00 } ¥300.00 |
i9 { Epson colour ink bottle 14 July 2022 3i NOS ; %440.00 $1,320.00.
N '";'TB{J'_“'_"“"—'*"_"'*'—" S AT S S T gs700.00
T volos Amount InWords  Amounts: T
Five Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees only i Sub Total g 5,700.00:
Total "Ry 0o

| Received

nTermsand conditions:
i Once sold Material cannot be Taken back.
! No Warranty for Burn or Damage Parts.
Warranty For One year Hardware only®

rand's.

. hanks for doing business with us! !
. Bank details: i
H 1
- Bank Name: THA SATARA DISTRICT |
| CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD. |
| Bank Account No.: 1010026000415 1

|
i Bank IFSC code: SDCE0001010

i Balance

| " For, AL TECH COMPUTER'S h
AL TECH COMPUTER'S

i Sales/{@@ﬁfﬂce i

AutEo{niEedSign;lory




Cash/Credit Invoice

Bill To:

| Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay Jr.College Medha

AL TECH COMPUTER'S

office A-Pride city App.Pratapganjpeth Satara,

Office B- Venna Chawk, Medha.

Phone no.: 9922776020 Email: altechmustafa@gmail.com
State: 27-Maharashtra

Invoice No.: 840
Date: 23-06-2022

‘ Time: 12:24 PM |
e ———— T '
|# | Item name [ Quantity Unit[ Price/ unitf Amount |
| jZebronics ups Battery 600VA i ] l
i1 [S/N.ZBN01 MRO08779SAl (6 months ] 1 NOS ¥1,000.00 ¥1,000.00
J; | warranty)10 August 2022 | '
2 | Ubantu 18.0 installation 1 NOS ¥350.00 ¥350.00
! |
13 { Computer Services 2 NOs ¥150.00 ¥300.00
|
| | POWERX SATA 256GB/6Gbps SSD with
{windows 10pro 64bit operating system !
4 {installation Taking Data Backup 1 NOS ! ¥3,600.00 ¥3,600.00
i I S/N.PWS2205256A3975KK 9 September !'
|2022 |
i Kingston 4 Gb ddr 3 Ram S/N.K531R8-HYA ‘
'° |STILDE KK 9 September 2027 1 L i ¥1z25000 ¥1,750.00
} | QuickHeal Antivirus One user one year
|6  License for pc Viruses and malware 1 NOS} ¥650.00 % 650.00
| j protection 9 September 2022
 Total [ %7,650.00
Invoice Amount In Words I
i Seven Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Rupees only Sub Total 4 7,650.00’
1 Total ¥7,650.00 |
Received
Balance

| Terms and conditions:

| Once sold Material cannot be Taken back.
| No Warranty for Burn or Damage Parts.

| Warranty For One year Hardware only®

| Brand's.

| Thanks for doing business with us!

l Bank details:

 Bank Name: THA SATARA DISTRICT
| CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Bank Account No.: 1010026000415
 Bank IFSC code: SDCE0001010 |

www.vyaparapp.in

Authorized Signatory

W Vyapar

11



Cash/Credlt Invoice

AL TECH COMPUTER'S
office A-Pride city App.Pratapganjpeth Satara.
&LTECH Office B- Venna Chawk, Medha.
| e Phone no.: 9922776020 Email: altechmustafa@gmail.com
| State: 27-| Maharashtra
‘ B:ll To: - Invoice No.: 839
| | Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay Jr.College Medha Date: 23-06-2022
‘ Time: 02:16 PM
# l Item M name Quantity Unit Price/ unit| Amount
i T
f MKCL Lab pc formatting and installation
| ] | windows 10pro 64bit (24 June 2022) L hoe xan.00 ¥'4:200.00
‘ l Pc MKCL Update setup
(2 i installation(26June2022) 10 NOS ¥200.00 ¥2,000.00
|
| | Typing exam setup English 30/40
; 3 | 200uly2022) 15 NOS ¥150.00 ¥2,250.00
|
la | gglzn)g exam setup marathi 30/40 (7 August 15 NOS 215000 %2,250.00
| J | Krishna 4 socket spikeguard with 3 Mtr | |
{ cable and Pc installation, printer installation [
{ § {and wifi configured (commers Dept.7 L NOS %450.00 ¥450.00)
i | September 2022)
| Total 49 l‘ | %10,150.00
Invo:ce Amount In Words Amounts:
{ Ten Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Rupees only Sub Total ? ‘lO 1 50 00
| Total ? 10 150 001'
Received ? 0.00 ‘
Balance E: 10, 150 00|
Terms and condltlons For, AL TECH COMPUTER S
| ' Once sold Material cannot be Taken back.
No Warranty for Burn or Damage Parts. ) Vs
| Warranty For One year Hardware only® ( NoZ>""
'Brand’s.
| Thanks for doing business with us! Authorized Signatory

! Bank details:

| Bank Name: THA SATARA DISTRICT
| CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD,.

Bank Account No.: 1010026000415
Bank IFSC code: SDCE0001010

www.vyaparapp.in

W Vyapar



Cash/Credit Invoice

| AL TECH COMPUTER'S
| office A-Pride city App.Pratapganjpeth Satara.
1 ALTEC H Office B- Venna Chawk, Medha.
Ea Phone no.: 9922776020 Email: altechmustafa@gmail.com
[ State: 27-Maharashtra
IEB:II To: Invoice No.: 844
% Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay Jr.College Medha Date: 23-06-2022
i Time: 10:28 AM
< # ] Item name Quantity Unit Price/ unit Amount
11 Dvr adaptor 2 Amp 10 December 2022 1 NOS ¥380.00 ¥380.00
1

| E black ink bottle 30 November 2022

| pson

12 |23January2023 2 February 2023 8 NGS ¥370.00 ¥1110.00
| Office pc Formatting and installation

13 21January2023 1 NOS ¥450.00 %450.00
14 Epson 13150 colour ink( 2 February 2023) 3 NOS ¥520.00 ¥1,560.00
i Evm 256 Gb M.2 NVME PCI Gen3x4 High

|5 Performance SSD 1 NOS ¥2,650.00 %2,650.00
] S/N.202209007539SALUN(6February2023)

| Quick heal Antivirus License 1 User 3 year(6

| 6 | February 2023) 1 NOS ¥1,350.00 ¥1,350.00
i |

|

| HP 230 Wireless Combo White

f 7 I!S/NJCH'I 251GXDML(6February2023) t L2 ¥2,100.00 ¥2,100.00
| Dlink Eagale Pro N300 Smart Router Al R04

i with installation and configure

8 S/N.U89211C017882 /U89211C012338 4 NOS ¥1,850.00 %7,400.00
I /U89211C012351 /U89211C01 235ML(8

f February 2023)

| Total 15 %17,000.00
! Invoice Amount In Words Amounts:

‘* Seventeen Thousand Rupees only Sub Total %17,000.00
i Total ¥17,000.00
| Received % 0.00
l Balance %17,000.00
;rTe"“S and conditions: For, AL TECH COMPUTER'S

| Once sold Material cannot be Taken back.

| No Warranty for Burn or Damage Parts. (LT

| Warranty For One year Hardware only® (\,gr/‘//

! Brand's.

| Thanks for doing business with us! Authorized Signatory

{ Bank details:

| Bank Name: THA SATARA DISTRICT
| CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

i‘ Bank Account No.: 1010026000415
| Bank IFSC code: SDCE0001010

www.vyaparapp.in

W Vyapar

13



Cash/Credit Invoice
| AL TECH COMPUTER'S |
| office A-Pride city App.Pratapganjpeth Satara.
%LTEC H Office B- Venna Chawk, Medha.
L Phone no.: 9922776020 Email: altechmustafa@gmail.com
[ State: 27-Maharashtra
f" l;lﬁ‘o e —— Invoice No.: 843
| Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay Jr.College Medha Date: 23-06-2022
; Time: 11:27 AM
;;# - l;ltem name Quantity Unit Price/ unit Amount
[ s % =
[ Tp link 8 Port 10/100Mbps Ethernet switch
l 1 |S/N.SALUN 2 NOS %1,000.00 ¥2,000.00
3 i Lan RJ 45 installation internet connection (8
| : February 2023) 15 NOS ¥50.00 *750.00
.‘ | office pc Data backup and restore Old pc to
[ new pc(1 1February2023) 1 NOS % 500.00 ¥500.00
‘Typing exam setup English 30/40
I 3February2023) 15 NOS ¥150.00 ¥2,250.00
‘ | staffroom Jr internet sharing RJ 45
g | Crimping installation (15 February 2023) C NS $150.00 ¥:300:00
|
‘ |Essl Attendance machine Software I
'6 linstallation License Reactivation (15 , 1 NOS ¥500.00 ¥500.00
J‘ ] February 2023)
. | Mkel center pc formatting and installation
[7 |16 February 2025) 1 NOS %300.00 %300.00
5 Epson L 3150 printer Reset program (18
8 February 2023) 1 NOS % 500.00 % 500.00
( i Hp Original Neverstop Laserjet 103 AD 2
9 j Toner Reload kit S/N. 100673841 262ML(23 1 NOS ¥2,250.00 ¥2,250.00
I | February 2023)
| | Typing exam setup Marathi/Hindi 30/40
} 10 | (24February2023) 15 NOS %150.00 %2,250.00
! | Total %11,600.00
! Invoice Amount In Words
;‘ Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Rupees only ¥11,600.00
¥11,600.00
%0.00
N ) ?11,600.00’
Terms and conditions: For, AL TECH COMPUTER'S
| Once sold Material cannot be Taken back.
| No Warranty for Burn or Damage Parts. . ) Yarars
| Warranty For One year Hardware only® (\35)/
‘Brand's.
i Thanks for doing business with us! Authorized Signatory
| Bank details:
| Bank Name: THA SATARA DISTRICT
! CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.
| Bank Account No.: 1010026000415

| Bank IFSC code: SDCE0001010

www.vyaparapp.in

14



office A-Pride city App.Pratapganjpeth Satara.
%LTEC H Office B- Venna Chawk, Medha.

Phone no.: 9922776020 Email: altechmustafa@gmail.com

;éill To e R ————" M_Jf" - n - Invoice No.: 841

| Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay Jr.College Medha Date: 23-06-2022

| Time: 01:23 PM

# ! Item name l Quantity Unitf Price/ unit Amount

T e T e e e i
!Quick heal Antivirus License 1 User 3 year ,

1 | For pc Office Use 3 NOS| ¥1,350.00 ¥4,050.00

| S/N.CNE214J08918B802B0R0

Total | ~ %4,050.00
1 T — I
! Four Thousand and Fifty Rupees only ¥4,050.00
? %4,050.00|
f %0.00
! 2405000

| Terms and conditions:

| Once sold Material cannot be Taken back.
| No Warranty for Burn or Damage Parts.
'Warranty For One year Hardware only®

| Brand's.

| Thanks for doing business with us!

' Bank details:

: Bank Name: THA SATARA DISTRICT
' CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

Bank Account No.: 101 0026000415
' Bank IFSC code: SDCE0001010 [

( For, AL TECH COMPUTER'S

Authorized Signatory

|
|
|
I
|
|
|
I}\“__ﬂ.
f
f
J'
|
|
|
|
{
|

¥ Vyapar

www.vyaparapp.in
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Information and Library Network Centre
(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)

iy

CHREE I LS GO AT BE
INFLIBNET (ﬁ:aﬁum am T @ AR fovafeeE $9%)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2022/6344 Date: 2022-04-06
Invoice No.: NLIST/22-23/187
College GST No.: Not Available
g : M
Name and Address of Subscriber College GST:State;Corle; MH (27]
To
The Principal
Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya
A/P: Medha, Tal: Jawali
Satara
Maharashtra - 415012
SR. No. Membership Fee Period of Membership Amount In Rs
1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2022 to March 2023 5,000.00
CGST@0.00% 0.00
SGST@0.00% 0.00
IGST@18.00% 900.00
Total 5,900.00
Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.
Sincerely Yours
Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT
Receipt Date: 2022-04-06 Receipt No: 189

Received with thanks from Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Satara, Maharashtra

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. SDCEH22096001226
Dated 2022-04-06 drawn on 0 Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for
the financial year 2022-23.

Rs. 5900
Smcergl}/}qus’

For Administrative Officer(Finance)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-12-13 05:16:03
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2022/6344
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhmagar 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
TS, WA, . Y, MR - 3¢R00ls, T (SRA)

Zh +91-79-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, http:/iwww.inflibnet.ac.in
Shirade e

’

Principal
Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay
Medha, Tal.Jaoli, Dist.Satara
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INFLIBNET (fovaferaea SR ST 1 e S vt )

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2021/6344 Date: 2021-07-12
Invoice No.: NLIST/21-22/1314
College GST No.: Not Available
B : MH [27
Name and Address of Subscriber College GST State.Code 271
To
The Principal
Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya
A/P: Medha, Tal: Jawali
Satara
Maharashtra - 415012
SR. No. Membership Fee Period of Membership Amount In Rs
1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2021 to March 2022 5,000.00
CGST@0.00% 0.00
SGST@0.00% 0.00
IGST@18.00% 900.00
Total 5,900.00
Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TOS is not applicable on annual membership fee.
Sincerely Yours
{(y -
Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT
Receipt Date: 2021-07-12 Receipt No: 52784

Received with thanks from Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Satara, Maharashtra

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. IBKL210712102593
Dated 2021-07-12 drawn on IDBI BANK Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual
Membership Fee for the financial year 2021-22,

Rs. 5900

Sincer?Iy Yo
Yot

For Administrative Officer(Finance)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-12-13 05:16:22
INFLIBNET Ref No : INFIN-LIST/2021/6344

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.
@‘\ T, WA 7. ¥, MR - 3¢R00ls, oW (9E)
Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, http:/fwww.inflibnet.ac.in

Amdar Sha t rde
Mahan c

Principal
Amdar Shashikanl Shinde Mahavidyalay
Medha, Tal.Jaoli, Dist.Satara
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INFUBNET
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(fovaferencma STer SR 1 e S e %)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2020/6344 Date: 2020-08-11
Invoice No.: NLIST/20-21/1166
College GST No.: Not Available
Name and Address of Subscriber elopeI Ao Sata S M (vl
To
The Principal
Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya
A/P: Medha, Tal: Jawali
Satara
Maharashtra - 415012
SR. No. Membership Fee Period of Membership Amount In Rs
1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2020 to March 2021 5,000.00
CGST@0.00% 0.00
SGST@0.00% 0.00
IGST@18.00% 900.00
Total 5,900.00
Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.
Sincerely Yours
/,/
(LI
Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2020-08-11

Receipt No: 29564

Received with thanks from Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Satara, Maharashtra

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. IBKL200811548572
Dated 2020-08-11 drawn on IDBI Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership

Fee for the financial year 2020-21.

Rs. 5900

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.

Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-12-13 05:16:39
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2020/6344
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Sincerely Yours

P A

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)

b Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
TS, WA 7. Y, M - 3001, T (7
o A,Eh‘: +91-79-23268000, Fax ; +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.

Pripgipal '
Amdar Shashikar{ Shinde Mahavicyalay
Medha, al.Jaoli, Dist.Satara
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e (An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)
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.| YT e YRhIerd Heash B
INFLIBNET (Frvaferenem STaW SRR 1 TR S fovateem $9)
National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)
Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2019/6344 Date: 2019-04-10
Invoice No.: NLIST/19-20/262
College GST No.: Not Available
Name and Address of Subscriber College GST Slate Code: MH [27]
To
The Principal
Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya
A/P: Medha, Tal: Jawali
Satara
Maharashtra - 415012
SR. No. Membership Fee Period of Membership Amount in Rs
1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2019 to March 2020 5,000.00
CGST@0.00% 0.00
SGST@0.00% 0.00
IGST@18.00% 900.00
Total 5,900.00
Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.
Sincerely Yours
7
Wb
Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT
Receipt Date: 2019-04-10 Receipt No: 25642

Received with thanks from Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Satara, Maharashtra

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. IBKL190410842717
Dated 2019-04-10 drawn on 1DBI Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership
Fee for the financial year 2019-20,

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

e A

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Guijarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-12-13 05:16:52
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2019/6344
GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
TS, WA, 7. Y, TR - 3¢R00l, T (97A)
Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, http:/lwww.inﬂibnet.ac.irg

2

A1A1 2
oI ALSI C

Amdar Shashikarl Shinde Mahavidyaiay
Medha,Tal.Jaoli, Dist Satard




information and Library Network Centre
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National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice
Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2018/6344 Date: 2018-07-03
Invoice No.: NLIST/18-19/1369
College GST No.: Not Available
Name and Address of Subscriber College GST State Code: MH [27]
To
The Principal
Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya
A/P: Medha, Tal: Jawali
Satara
Maharashtra - 415012
SR. No. Membership Fee Period of Membership Amount In Rs
1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2018 to March 2019 5,000.00
CGST@0.00% 0.00
SGST@0.00% 0.00
IGST@18.00% 900.00
Total 5,900.00
Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only
GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.
Sincerely Yours
Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-E(CS)
Cut Here

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEI{PT
Receipt Date: 2018-07-03 Receipt No: 23445

Received with thanks from Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya, Satara, Maharashtra

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. IBKL180703025755
Dated 2018-07-03 drawn on The Satara District Co-operative Central Bank Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat
towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2018-19.

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

T

For Administrative Officer(PA & F)
This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD.
Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only
Online Printed Date : 2022-12-13 05:19:32
INFLIBNET Ref No : INF/N-LIST/2018/6344
GSJTIN. 24AAATI1480J4ZS.

Infocity, P.B. No. 4, Gandhinagar - 382007, Gujarat, INDIA
T, WA 7. 3, MR - 33001, T (WRA)
Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax : +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in

Prigcipal
Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay
Medha, Tal.Jaoli, Dist.Satara
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Internet Bills

‘ Account No: 1025925004 Invoice No: WDCMH2122476413

A7 Bharat SAnchar .o

o - - )
01/06/2021 to 30/06/2021
cciniis Nigam Limited = cweewiesmess
e | Tariff Plan: Fibre Premium Plus ftagy,
Bl Mail Service ~Tax Invoice -
{
Mr. AMDAR SHASHIKANT { {1 DUE DATE
SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAY
MEDHA TELEPHONE NUMBER | | 20-07-2021
0 MEDHA AMDAR SHASHIKANT
SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAY ! | AMOUNT PAYABLE
AT POST MEDHA-TALUKA JAWALI | | 02378295011 b [
MH IN Lo | | % 1537.00 y
TALUKA JAWALI-MEDHA | | Scan QR Code to make online
415012415012 i . Payment
India ) o R I o e
| ACUOMRNSUMMARY: . . Amount: 1277.0 —___ GCustomerGsTiN:
. PREVIOUS BALANCE | PAYMENT RECEVED | ADJUSTMENTS | CURRENT CHARGES | : TOTAL DUE || AmounTPAYABLE
frecht wrfr (=) o T (+)} AT L (+) e [(=) | W (=) 27 wfdr
3 304345 3304400 = | T 2553 . % 151146 | | % 153644 3  1537.00
Amount in words: One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Seven Rupees and Zero Paisa Only
SUMMARY CHARGES i USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice(Min)
Current Charges o g o Amount T [ Data(GB)
Recurring Charges Lescnificd 1277.00 |
One Time Charges & AR Yo 0.00 o —
Usage Charges [T GIR 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges R gur 0.00 4 i) 12068
Discount ® 0.00 |
Tax w 234.46 | i was
|
Total Cumrent Charges A e 151146 | o _—
Tax Details
Tax Type F A Taxable Value W e ]
CGST 9.00% 117.23 1302.53
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 117.23 1302.53 0 Min oGE
i Dec20 Jan'21 Feb21 Mar21 Apr21 May21
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00 |
DearC We you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24*7.

My BSNL App is avaulable on the Google play Store. #UnllaZFlgthomna

o it

Accounts Officer (TR)
|
Bill Summary
e B T S e S S R R R S R R R SRS T S S e s R R e SO TS T
- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No WDCMH2122476413

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 04/07/2021

 RTCROOA 16000 [0 cash [ chequedb [] CredivDebit Card | Account No 1025925004
Phone No 02378295011

' Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch Due. Date 20-07-2021

Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable T 1537.00

OO0V GAGLARRON R IENY M IR EVIEGEIO A ,
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amounl Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, SATARA. For Bank use only o i
This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature. Page 10f 3
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BSNL Cinema Plus i)

/‘/ Single Subscription for Unlimited Entartanmer SCGPe
SN 2

@ sONY
vuewr ol 4 ' B+
AR (|

#” Bharat Sanchar

BS'\!!:, Nigam Limited
Fr @ 9 129 /month

Account No: 1025925004 | Invoice No:WDCMH2122476413 | Invoice date:04/07/2021 i 1us. in/liveyuppott

BSNL
oty bt

WAYS TO PAY BILL

‘,/_\ Click to Pay /. Drop your cheque/DD at BSNL bill
f /} For online payment log on to www.bsnl.co.in | =% | collection centers
N\ b
T
Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet. ,/ _.JF-‘P ": Pay at any Post Offices on or before Due Date
2/
. p— Pay through My BSNL App
Pay at any BSNL Customer Service i D\\' Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
Centers (CSC's) & CTO's / DTO's .J / services & making bill payments

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-).

CUSTOMER CARE

o Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers.
o Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers.

e Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking.

e Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

o Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments.

BSNL GO-GRELN INITIATIVE

Say no to Paper Bill, opt for " Bill on Email Only " option & get discount of Rs.10/- per bill for 10 bills. Register for E-bill at
www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in or visit nearest BSNI CSC

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

o Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS BILL <Space><STDCODE-TEL NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from BSNL mobile and

for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334.

Lagon to www.bsnl.cao.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

e For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

o If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your
telecom resources and blacklisting for two years

For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in

Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of concerned AO(TR) within 60 days.

L)

Supplier's Address: O/o CGM, MH Circle, 6Th Floor, B Wing, ¢ GST Registration Number :27AABCB5576G1ZL  PAN Number:AABCBS576G

Admn Bldg,Juhu Danda Complex, Juhu Tara Road Santacruz West, pysn/SAC Code:998412 o CIN:U74899DL2000GOI107739
Mumbai-54, Maharashtra ! . =

YUPPTV]

SCG’QPe Binge-watch free with
BSNL Cinema Plus SUPERS_TAR-

Single Subscription for .
Unlimited Entertainment Enjoy. .

s @ ch2em | 20006 —

at speed up to 150 Mbps*

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies BUNDLED WITH

Launch Offer 199 3129 /month Atjus scq | hotstar
_ Rs. 949 [N Rt

4 ke EHA b 20 4 F 2o (g e T Wderam

Page 2 of 3
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L reme F

7  Bharaf Sanchar gpﬁ.ﬁﬁ,gﬁn ... 1000 6B...
ES.N;':, Nigam Limited o

Account No: 1025925004 | Invoice No:WDCMH2122476413 | Involce date:04/07/2021

*up to EMbps beyond

DETAILS OF CUhRENT CHARGES [

I

Payment Details

Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs.) | |
| Payments 05/06/21 1507.00 | | 7700
Payments 22/06/21 1537.00 | |
Adjustment |
Adjustment Description Charges (Rs.) | |
Penalty For Late Payments Made-SAC-998412 2553 ‘
2553

Total Charges (Rs.)

Plan : Fibre Premium Plus / Upto 200 Mbps till 3300 GB, 15 Mbps H \
beyond/Unlimited Calls(LCL+STD) 1 225.53

Phone No :am2378295011_wid

" 18 Recurring charges Usage Charges
Recurring Charges | b n " 9 g |
1t One Time Charges . Adjustments
Product Plan Perlod Cl ) 11 i Charges B ot
| BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9 -
Fibre Premium Plus 01/06/21 to 30/06/21 1277.00
98412 )
Total Recurring Charges 1277.00 "
BSHL
Usage Charges faate
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs.) '
| BSNL Broadband 169690345 161.83 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 [

| Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 000

Plan : Fibre Premium Plus /

et Yours Today

uu e

Phone No :02378-295011

Google Nest Mini Google Nest Hub

IUFPTVI
SCOPE
 BSNL

REWARDS e BSNL Cinema Plus

Single Subscription for

save Up To ﬂolo 0" A : [ : | Unlimited Entertainment

SONY

GROCERY SHOPPING , ' ™ ™, P €

+* Yith Gift Cards «-

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies
Launch Offer ¥199 %129 /month

Page 3 0of 3



4  Bharat Sanchar;

BSNL

Oorwecting ledia
Bl

Nigam Limited

Bill Mail Service

Invoice No: WDCMH2120399195
Billing Period
01/03/2021 to 31/03/2021

Account No: 1025925004
EF-

| Tariff Plan Flbre Premlum Plus

Tax Invoice T —
| DUE DATE

| Mr. AMDAR SHASHIKANT
SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAY ! {
MEDHA | TELEPHONE NUMBER | 19-04-2021 i
SHINDE MAHAVIDVALAY | T ' | AMOUNT PAYABLE
AT POST MEDHA-TALUKA JAWALI 02378295011 [ | z 1507.00

N
TALUKA JAWALI-MEDHA
| 415012415012
India

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

PAYMENT RECEIVED |

Depos-t Amount: 1277.00 Customer GSTIN:

CURRENT CHARGES AMOUNT PAYABLE

PREVIOUS BALANCE | ADJUSTMENTS TOTAL DUE
i CHIE o T L ) wmgm (=) g m [(=)] ot
I 1506.74 T 1507.00 < 0.00 < 1506.86 ! T 1506.60 . | ¥ 1507.00
Amount in words: One Thousand Five Hundred Seven Rupees and Zero Paisa Only

SUMMARY CHARGES ; USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice(Min)
Current Charges T e fRaRer Amount T [l Data(GB)
Recurring Charges IRRRA e 1277.00
One Time Charges & IR L 0.00

| 20 Min a5G8
Usage Charges TTT IR 0.00 |
Miscellaneous Charges Rty gy 0.00 | 18 Min -} 6868
Discount w 0.00 |
Tax = 22986 s #op

|
Total Current Charges T 0T 1506.86 | ] e

i
Tax Details i
Tax Type F A t Taxable Value | s MR
CGST 9.00% 114.93 1277.00
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 114.93 1277.00 0 Min 0GB

Sep'20 Oct20 Nov'20 Dec20 Jan21 Feb21

6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

DearC We
My BSNL App is available on the Google play #UmleZFigthoruna

e

24 My BSNL App

i M

v

d you to pay the bill online using hups.llporlal bsnlin/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24*7.

arar At
Accounts Officer (TR) |

~ BSNL
™ REWARDS

Register TODAY
and Earn 100
Reward Points!

33

R R s 5 A e e A e R S S S P e e
- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No WDCMH2120399195
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 03/04/2021
TR [0 cash [] chequemp [[] cCredit/Debit Card | Account No 1025925004
i Phone No 02378295011
; Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch T 19-04-2021
| Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable % 1507.00

R IIIIIIII|IIIIIIIIIIIIIEIIIIII [ ORIV ERR 0 B
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, SATARA. ____For Bank use only

This is a Compuler generated Bill and does not require any Signalure. Page 10f 3



/%  Bharat Sanchar
LNE Nigam Limited

Acciunl Noc 25025004 | brvoico No:WDCAMN2120356168 | Imoce date- 03042021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES
Payment Details
Doscrigtion Dats of Payment Amount(Rs.)
Payments DA21 150700

Plan : Fibre Premium Plus /

Phone No :am2378295011_wid

Recurring Charges
Product Pran Parlod Chargos(Rs.) $220.86
BHARAT_FIBERBE-SAC-9
98412 Fibre Premum Plus 0103721 ko 310321 12T ||
Total Rocurring Charges 2. |
i Rucuring clages B Usoge Cremes
Usage Charges O Tima Crarges B Adustments
Datn Units Votuma Gross Amt Disc Chugesiiny | Lo MooweneousChages [ Tex
BSNL 8roadband 79919039 76.22 G8 000 0.00 000 | |
Tatal Usage Charges 0.00 0,00 0.00 |

Plan : FTTH-FREE-NON-WIFI-ONT-TYPE-A /

Phone No :02378-295011

. . 2

Google MostMai  Google Hes! Hish

YUPPTVI]

o SCOPE

“ REWARDS Y BSNL Cinema Plus

300+ TV .Channels | 500+ Shows { 8000+ Movies

Launch Offer 199 %129 /month

Page3of 3



2 Bharat Sanchar

BSNL

Commecarg [rdia
Lo slen

Nigam Limited

Bill Mail Service Tax Invoice

| Mr. AMDAR SHASHIKANT P
SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAY I |

| MEDHA | TELEPHONE NUMBER |
0 MEDHA AMDAR SHASHIKANT | |
SHINDE MAHAVIDYALAY i |
AT POST MEDHA-TALUKA JAWALI | 02378295011 !
MH IN ‘

| TALUKA JAWALI-MEDHA ! ‘
415012415012 | {
lndia

ACCOUNT SUMMARY Deposit Amount: 1277.00
|

PREVIOUS BALANCE | PAYMENT RECEIVED |

| ADJUSTMENTS |

Foftaf () wwwwm () wwow Q)
% 1536.88 | % 1537.00 | % 0.00
SUMMARY CHARGES
Current Charges e e Rao Amount ?:
Recurring Charges TR e 1277.00 |
One Time Charges @ AR AT 0.00 i
Usage Charges ITAT TUR 0.00 |
Miscellaneous Charges Rfdw yur 0.00 ‘
Discount o 000 |
Tax = 229.86 ]
Total Current Charges T e 1506.86 |
Tax Details
Tax Type P tag A t Taxable Value
CGST 9.00% 114.93 1277.00
SGST/UTGST 9.00% 114.93 1277.00
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00 ‘

Dear C

, We
My BSNL App i is dvallable on lhe Google play #Un]teZFigh!Comna

35

: Account No: 1025925004 Invoice No: WDCMH1919723041
lnvoice pate: 0310312021” Bﬁilrllng ‘7’9"9@77
01/02/2021 to 28/02/2021
Tariff Plan: FIBRé 750GB/MONTH PLAN

DUE DATE/

AMOUNT PAYABLE i
i ¥ 1507.00 P 18-03-2021
; PAY. NOW L
B o Customer GSTIN: o
CURRENT CHARGES I TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
e e L= o (=) v
% 1506.86 w 3 1506.74 T  1507.00
Amount in words: One Thousand Five Hundred Seven Rupees and Zero Paisa Only
USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) B Voice(Min)
i Data(GB)
20 Min o 85GB
16 Min -1 68 GB
12 Min 51GB
EREEE 3468
4 Min = 17 GB
0 Min oGE

Aug20  Sep20  Oct20  Nov20  Dec20 Jan21

you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ Or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24*7.

ran siftaT®
Accounts Officer (TR)

Scan QR Code for making Bill
Payment through Internet

~~ BSHNL

REWARDS

Register TODAY
and Earn 100
Reward Points!

U Sy O S L ep—

i - PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No WDCMH1919723041
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of payment Invoice Date 03/03/2021

 NRNCRGR TR [ cash [ chequeidb [] Credit/Debit Card | Account No 1025925004

; Phone No 02378295011

' Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch P 18-03.2021

- Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable g 1507.00

Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, S,
This is a Computer generaled Bill and does nol require any Slgnature

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIIIIlIIlI

For Bank use only

Page 1of 3



2 Bharat Sanchar
BSNL  Nigam Limited

Cometcdamg fandon
paree
Account No: 1025925004 | Invoice No:WDCMH1919723041] Involce date:03/03/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Payment Details

Description Date of Payment
Payments 15/02/21
Plan FIBRO 750GB/MONTH PLAN
Phone No :am2378295011_wid
| Recurring Charges
Product Plan Period
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9
s4in Fibro 750GB/Month Plan 01/02/21 to 28/02/21

Total Recurring Charges

Usage Charges

Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc
| BSNL Broadband 77299426 73.72GB 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Total Usage Charges

Plan FIBRO 750GB/MONTH PLAN
Phone No :02378-295011

¢~/ BSNL
== REWARDS

CHECKOUT NOW

3

36

300GH OF DATA +
HOTSTAR PREMIUM

ALLAY oNTI.

ms

CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS |

Amount(Rs.) |
1537.00 |

Charges(Rs.)
1277.00 | | 22986
1277.00 | |
| Usage Charges
B Adjustments

.Tax

Recurring charges
One Time Charges
Miscellaneous Charges

Charges(Rs.) |
000 ||
0.00

GietYours Today:

Cich hee

R

Google Mest Mini Google Hest Hub

! YUPPTV]

SCOPE

BSNL Cinema Plus

Single Subscription for
Unlimited Entertainment

Yuppivl + @” +
SREMIUM

SONY
+ voot

300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies
h Offer ¥199 %129 /month

Page 3 of 3



/ } 30068 OF DATA +
arat Sanchar -
ALLAT PI7R/MONTIL
3 ) ks 83 IT'S SMPLE MATH,

QSNL: Nigam Limited

fprtar

Account No:1025925004 | Invoice No:WDCMH 191872304 1| Involce date:03/03/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES I CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS |
Payment Details ‘
| Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs.) | |
Paymenis 15/02/21 1537.00 | |

Plan FIBRO 750GB/MONTH PLAN
Phone No :am2378295011_wid

Recurring Charges |

Product Plan Period Charges(Rs.)
BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9
08412 Fibro 750GB/Month Plan 01/02/21 1o 28102721 1277.00 || 3229.86
Total Recurring Charges 1277.00 | |
Usage Charges | Recurring charges | Usage Charges
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc Charges(Rs) ||~ OneTime Charges B Adustments
| BSNL Broadband 77299426 7372 6B 000 000 000 || Mscelancous Charges [ Tax
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 | o
| 7,
Plan FIBRO 750GB/MONTH PLAN Bl

Phone No :02378-295011 |

fetYours Today:

Cich heee

Google Mestbtini - Google Hest Hub

YUPPTV]

/7 BSNL SCOPE

LS REWARDS Ve BSNL Cinema Plus

Single Subscription for
Unlimited'Entertainment

SONY

L + voot
300+ TV Channels | 500+ Shows | 8000+ Movies

Launch Offer ¥199 3129 /month
2 L

Page 30f 3



300GB OF DATA

#  Bharat Sanchar N =)

(Bs.!\!;';_ Nigam Limited

Account No:1025925004 | Invoice No:WDCMH 1918885275 Invoice date:03/02/2021

DETAILS OF CURRENTCHARGES | CURRENT CHARGE ANALYSIS

Payment Details f i\

| Description Date of Payment Amount(Rs.) | i

Payments 2710121 1506.00 i‘ 2 15770 i
Adjustment {
| Adjustment Description Charges (Rs.) |
| Penalty For Late Payments Made-SAC-998412 2554 | |
| Total Charges (Rs.) 2554 ||

Plan FIBRO 750GB/MONTH PLAN !
Phone No :am2378295011_wid

Recurring Charges

$234.46

Y25.54

Product Plan Perlod Charges(Rs.) " Recurring charges B usage Charges
| BHARAT_FIBERBB-SAC-9 i A
Sl Fibro 750GB/Month Plan 01/01/21 10 31/01/21 127700; | | MR (Ona'Time Charges B Adjustments
i Miscellaneous Charges Tax |
Total Recurring Charges 121700 | il o &
Usage Charges Vi
Data Units Volume Gross Amt Disc  Charges(Rs.) BONL
! BSNL Broadband 85790074 81,82 GB 0.00 0.00 0.00 e
Total Usage Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00

' Plan FIBRO 750GB/MONTH PLAN
' Phone No :02378-295011

fetYours Today

Google MestMini -~ Google Nest Hub

- - | BSNL Broadband*
BSNI_ Bhorotﬁbre L j UNLIMI'I!.E?)Ia)ATAan

Amazing Broadband Speed | —
s ]

sF

4GB GUL i

‘ senes el wwuy

(ups

unmmua c-m wllmn uuu:

@Just T 629' gy

At ety

4 GB

: . — ‘ PER DAY
oo PORRE ool i Speed Upla 200 Hbps
i 1ill 3.3 T8 Data per month ( oplo 154bps beyond ) ?
e e g BSNLA 110 Loy Just @2 1207 fmanlh * S T
el
Toll Free: 1800 345 1500 Lr:ﬁd | | o
www.bsal.co.in | Download "My BSNL" App [ (=5 Tt | v T bovoioca iy o Ay i Ca— 1%

Page 3 of 3



Printer and Computer in principal cabin

- ,m?@ @ GPS Mi Came:a
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786506°
Long 73.839755°
10/12/22 11:10 AM GMT +05:30

Printers and Computers in office

@ GPS Map Cmera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
ORMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786508°
Long 73.839748°
10/12/22 11:08 AM GMT +05:30

————

_~: -~ il L e __ =
.F:_ g} GPS Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786526°

Long 73.839754°
10/12/22 11:09 AM GMT +05:30

39



- £ cPs Map camera .

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
. Lat 17.786526°

" Long 73.839754°
10/12/22 11:09 AM GMT +05:30

= £
P &

Examination computer and printer

’ '" ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

Lat 17.786515°
Long 73.839755°
10/12/22 11:08 AM GMT +05:30

40



Library computer and printer

4 . : ,«V“ - &l cps Map Camera
8 Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
N QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
B Lat 17.786327°
Long 73.840227°
10/12/22 01:25 PM GMT +05:30

‘; ﬁ GPS Map Camera

# Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

B QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786211°

o Long 73.840105°

! 10/12/22 01:26 PM GMT +05:30
- SYioar

41



IQAC computer and printer

QRM]J+PX5, Medha, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.784553°

Long 73.830695°

10/12/22 01:29 PM GMT +05:30

s 5 6Ps Map camera

Medha, Maharashtra, India

!

42



ICT Facility

& GPS Map Camera

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
Bibhavi Bus Stop, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

Lat 17.781422°
Long 73.844663°
17/02/18 02:25 PM GMT +05:30

ICT enabled classrooms

=~ B GPS Map Camera ::
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India "
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786504°
Long 73.839622°

oogqle . )
2 i:g. SoL PU 02/03/23 02:03 PM GMT +05:30

Jaywant Auditorium Hall

43



Nigeria

Google

+EBESmWN

GPS Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786426°
Long 73.839996°

| 23/03/2202:03 PM

Smart classroom

LAN Facility

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786426

Long 73.839996>

23/03/22 01:56 PM

Room No. G11

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.7864:

Long 73.839996"
23/03/22 01:58 PM

! Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786426°
Long 73.839996"

23/03/22 02:00 PM

Room No. F8

QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

Long 73.839996°
23/03/22 02:00 PM

Bibhavi, Mahaur: ra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibh. Maharashtra 415012, India

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.7864;

Long 73.839996°

23/03/22 01+

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786

23/03/22 02:00 PM

Room No. F9

44



Computer Lab

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
ORMO+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, Tndia

T Lat 17.786298°
Long 73.840058°
02/03/23 04:30 PN GMT +05:30

: ' B GPS Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

! QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

Lat 17.786301°

Long 73.840057°

02/03/23 04:30 PM GMT +05:30

45



ﬁ GPS Map Camera

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786313°
Long 73.839933°
11/12/22 10:39 AM GMT +05:30
awn - SR

. . | B GPS Map Camera
N Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
» ORMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786281°
| Long 73.840046°
02/03/23 04:29 PM GMT +05:30

46



47

Geotagged photos of CCTV

i j £ 6Ps Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786544°

Long 73.839804°

07/12/22 06:40 PM GMT +05:30

!i GPS Map Camera

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786463°

Long 73.83972°

02/03/23 12:12 PM GMT +05:30

£ GPS Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786436°
Long 73.839948°
02/03/23 04:37 PM GMT +05:30

K3 cPsma

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

10/12/22 01:34 PM GMT +05:30

B GPS Map Camera

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

Lat 17.786435°
Long 73.839987°
02/03/23 04:40 PM GMT +05:30

& GPS Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786473°
Long 73.839842°

02/03/23 04:33 PM GMT +05:30
WA



€ GPS Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

Lat 17.786469°

Long 73.83986°

02/03/23 04:33 PM GMT +05:30

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

Lat 17.786457°
Long 73.839899°
02/03/23 04:25 PM GMT +05:30

K GPS Map Camera
| Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
* QRMQ+RWZX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat17.786611°
Long 73.839781°
02/03/23 04:21 PM GMT +05:30

B GPS Map Camera

. Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat17.786362°

Long 73.839948°
02/03/23 04:26 PM GMT +05:30

& GPS Map Camera

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

Lat 17.786565°
Long 73.839743°
02/03/23 04:22 PM GMT +05:30

) £ GPS Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat17.786481°
Long 73.839876°
02/03/23 04:24 PM GMT +05:30
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i

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786426°

Long 73.839996"

7y
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e
2 {635 cpsvap camera
&

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786426°

Long 73.839996°

22/03/22 11:41 AM

;.4 GPS Map Camera

Medha, Maharashtra, India
QRMJ+PX5, Medha, Maharashtra 415012, India

| Lat17.784553°
Long 73.830695°
| 10/12/22 01:30 PM GMT +05:30

: &) 6PSs Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786506°
Long 73.839684°
08/12/22 01:00 PM GMT +05:30

; i Ma
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

] QRMOQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.756544°

@; GPS Map Camera ;

B Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India

QRMOQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786095°

Long 73.839882°

09/12/22 10:54 AM GMT +05:30
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Exam Strong Room with xerox machine, CCTV, computer and printer

b
KA GPs Map Camera

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786544°

Long 73.839648"

10/12/22 01:34 PM GMT +05:30

Kl 6Ps Map camera ¥

QRMQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17,.786539"

Long 73.839652°

10/12/22 01:34 PM GMT +05:30

Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India '

oagle

7 - i, 3 675 Map Camera
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMQ+RWZX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India
Lat 17.786515°
Long 73.839755°
10/12/22 11:08 AM GMT +05:30

B3 cPs Mup Cumurn
Bibhavi, Maharashtra, India
QRMOQ+RWX, Bibhavi, Maharashtra 415012, India

| Long 73.,839676"
‘ 10/12/22 01:34 PM GMT +05:30

—
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Screenshots of Software
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M Gmail @B YouTube @ NewTab

Aamdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalay
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At post M

ha, Tal. Jawal, Dist. Satara, Maharashtra, b

Result - 71205_English(COM) _SEM-1

Roll Amempt Completion Total Marks # Questions # Questions Not # Questions # Questions Exam Start Exam End Time
Student Name Number Number Status Marks Obtained Attempted Attempted Correct ‘Wrong Date Date Taken
Ms. ASHWINI POPAT TAMBE 1 Completed 50 30.00 25 ] 15 10 03-02-22 03-02-22 23 Min 48
10:34 1:02 sec
Mr. NARESH BAPURAO JAWAL 1 pending 50 03-02-22 0 Min 0 Sec
0:44
Mr. PRASAD BABURAOQ JAWAL 1 Pending 50 03-02-22 0 Min 0 Sec
10:38
Ms. SAKHU NARAYAN VHAGADE 1 completed 50 22.00 25 ] | 14 03-02-22 03-02-22 52 Min 24
10:36 n:30 sec
Ms. AISHWARYA NARAYAN 1 completed 50 22.00 25 o | 4 03-02-22 03-02-22 12 Min 21
VHAGADE 10:33 n33 sec
Ms. FRACHI ANANDA SAWALE 1 Completed 50 24.00 25 ] 12 13 03-02-22 03-02-22 47 Min 41
10:35 n:26 sec
Ms. SAKSHI SANTOSH SHELAR 1 Pending 50 03-02-22 0 Min 0 Sec
10:30
Ms. PRIYA GOVIND CHIKANE 1 completed 50 30.00 25 o 15 10 03-02-22 03-02-22 54 Min 38
10:35 31 sec
Ms. PRIYANKA PRADIP PAWAR 1 completed 50 26.00 25 ] 3 12 03-02-22 03-02-22 51 Min 28
10:33 1:27 sec
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Fee Collection
Main  Process Reports Database Backup Shortcuts  Exit

(= @ T

KO

Account Software

Student

Payroll Scholarship

Close Window

o 7

Academic Year : 2022-2023 Account Year : 2022-2023

%

T
© New Save  Edit  Cancel Delete Search Close Change Section ~ Change Year  Change Institute Current Date &Time: 04/Mar/2023 11:54 AM
Challan No. pate [7] 0203203 [+  PaymentMode

-
Fee Challan Criteria
@ New Student ' From Student Data O Get Pending Fee

Mgmt. Quota Fee As- [] Regular [] Management

Gen Reg. No.

* Admission. Date  [¥] 04-03-203 [

* Branch M
* Class M
* Student Type -
* Fee Type -
+ Fee Register -
* Gender v
(Last Name) * (First Name)
* Student Name
(Middle Name) (Mother Name)

© Cash () DD/Cheque  Online/RTGS ( BankChallan  Transaction: |n Process

Enter Amount Note - Press Enter Button.
Fee Head Applicable Prev. Paid Pending Amount
Amount
Total - | | |
Narration

User Name : pravin Change Password

‘{InsbeNa : Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavida (sr -
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Main Process Reports Database Backup Shorteuts  Exit

O = 7, B
New

Save Edit

* Academic Year : 2021-2022 Account Year : 2022-2023
Current Date & Time: 10/May/2022 09:52 AM

Cancel Delete Search Close  ChangeSection ChangeYear Change Institute

Challan No.

o s —
M Check History Enter Amount Note - Press Enter Button.

Fee Challan Criteria

@ New Student O From Student Data ' Get Pending Fee

Mgmt. Quota Fee As -

Gen Reg. No.

* Admission. Date

Payment Mode

10052022 [I~
© Cash ) DD/Cheque (' Online/RTGS (' Bank Challan Transaction: In Process

Fee Head Applicable Prev. Paid

Pending Amount
Amount

Regular Management

B

* Branch

* Class

* Student Type

* Fee Type

* Fee Register
* Gender

Total -

(Last Name) * (First Name)

* Student Name

(Middle Name) (Mother Name)

Narration

Godbole

unF

al
agri Touri

Name : pravin Change Password

{Institute Name : Amdar Shashil

& other let
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Process  Repol

S N

New Save Edit Cancel

Academic Year : 2022-2023 Account Year : 2022-2023

Searc h‘ Close  Change Section  Change Year  Change Institute Current Date & Time : OS/MET/ZOZ3 11:05 AM

Account Reports

= Account Report

- Cash Book

- Bank Book From Date To Date
. Day Book

Ledger

| Trial Balance
Income & Expenditure
- Receipt & Payment
Balance Sheet
‘- Chegue Register

) 0ooooo o

Database Backup Shortcuts  Exi

Academic Year : 2022-2023 Account Year : 2022-2023

Edit  Cancel e Change Section  Change Year  Change Institute Current Date &Time : 06/Mar/2023 11:05 AM

Ledger Mame Cr Amount Dr Amount CL Balance
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Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya (Jr)

Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya (NSS)

Amdar Shashikant Shinde Mahavidyalaya (LEAD)

Kai. Balasaheb Kokare Sarvajnik Vachnalay

Dnyansagar Sarvajnik Vachnalaya

Jayawant Pratishthan, Humgaon

Amdar Shashikant Shinde (Sanstha)
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Library Software- KOHA ILMS

Home Page

1 Inbox (112)-nac % | [B] Untitleddocume X | % ParaphrasingTor X | @ koha software d- % | m¢ e-Granthalaya:: X Koha staff cient X & ASSM Library
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ENG  11:44 AM
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» Checkout settings
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India

9975301113
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Category: Teaching (T)

» Number of checkouts by item type

Home library: ASSM LIBRARY Due _ 3 . ltem _ . _ | Home _ | Checked , Checked ,  Call _ .
Borrowernumber- 38 o ¢ Title * type ¥ Collection %  Location # library *| outon °| outfrom ¥ o * |Charge
Updated on 2510212022 10:19
Pravious checkouts
Check out 26/06/2018 | Botany B Sc Il Sem Il Books |TextBook  General ASSM 121062018 ASSM 580/PAT 0.00
Paper V by Patil C R Stacks LIBRARY | 00:00 LIBRARY
Details 4473
Fines 26/07/2022 Botany B.Sc.ll SEM IV | Books | TextBook  General ASSM 26/07/2021  ASSM 581/PAT 0.00
Paper Vil by Patil C R Stacks LIBRARY | 1127 LIBRARY
Routing lists - 03 - 7362 10992
E 26/07/2022 | Botany B.Sc.Part.1  Books |TextBook | General ASSM 26/07/2021 | ASSM 581/PAT 0.00
SIENEITIEL Sem-11 by Patil C R - Stacks LIBRARY | 1127 LIBRARY

0-3 - 5752 9353
Holds history

Hi nﬁ b'e

£ Type here to search

Fine ¢ Price %
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0.00 60.00
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Digital Attendance of Users

X | N Pamaphrasing X | @ kohasoftwar X | Wk e-Granthalay X Koha:Circul. X | & ASSMLibrary X @ EntryRegiste X+ -
192.168. ister.php = o :
Entry Register (0]
/‘ Administrator
Entry Register
Dashboard
‘Tny‘ ‘ Excel | ‘F‘ | Column visibility
Today sl + USN Name Email Mobile Date Entry = Exit
N 296 12098 Sakshi Dattatray Padale sakshipadale207 @gmail.com 7030771310 2022-03-22 11:14:18  11:15:26
. 297 12576 Pallavi Ramesh Shelar shelarpallavi2Z75@gmail.com 7738364361 2022-03-22 1111436 1111552
Reports 298 LiB15 Dr Sujit Manohar Kasabe kasabe_sujit@rediffmail.com 9403604780 2022-03-22 11:19:06  11:39:05
299 LIB16 Salu Kale Dnyandeo uddnyana@yahoo.co.in 7588059173  2022-03-22 11:49:38  20:30:00
301 LIB18 Sudhir Ramdas Nagarkar anilautade007@gmail.com 9096572888 2022-03-22 12:57:58 20:30:00
302 LIB&O Dr Uday Sidu Pawar angiotaxo344@gmail.com 9975301113 2022-03-22 14151115 20:30:00
303 LIB96 Dr Omkar Vishnupant Yadav sarpaveda@gmail.com 8390536609 2022-03-22 14:51:22 14:51:37
304 LIB9S Dr Omkar Vishnupant Yadav sarpaveda@gmail.com 8390536609  2022-03-22 1415142 1415247
305 LIB7S Vasant Laxmana Dhanawade vasantdhanawade1977@gmail.com 9421121962  2022-03-23 09:40:16  20:30:00
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